1300 927 533
elumen.com.auDownload the Elumen app
The Bondi series LED batten lights are the perfect
solution for projects and economic applications,
utilising a replaceable Kwicky module for unparalleled
ease of maintenance. Optional Beacon Bondi
motion sensor available for a range of lighting-
control and energy-saving applications.
Bondi
Features Accessories
4,000 Lumens
Tri-Colour
1200mm Double Diffused/Wireguard Emergency Batten
LiFePO4 Lithium Battery
Kwicky Replaceable
Emergency Modules
self‑test
ORDER CODE BONDI-1200-2-W-EM
BONDI-1200-2-D-EM
BONDI-1200-2-W-ST
BONDI-1200-2-D-ST
BONDI-1200-2-W-LR
BONDI-1200-2-D-LR
WARRANTY 3 Years 5 Years 5 Years
TRADITIONAL DROP TEST
APP SCHEDULED TESTING
REMOTE SCHEDULED TESTING
	– Replacement Kwicky:
	– Motion Sensor:
	– Wireless Motion Sensor:
	– Replacement Diffuser:
	– Replacement Wireguard:
EMP-KWICKY-EM
SENSOR-BONDI
BEACON-BONDI
DIFF-1200-BONDI
WIRE-1200-BONDI
1300 927 533elumen.com.au
Product Drawing
Device Specifications
CONSTRUCTION, DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
CONSTRUCTION White Powder Coated Steel
Body, Polycarbonate Diffuser
WEIGHT 3.2kg
CARTON QTY 4
CARTON DIMENSIONS 1,260mm x 280mm x 220mm
CARTON WEIGHT 15.8kg
OPERATIONAL INFORMATION
VOLTAGE 220 - 240VAC
FREQUENCY 50Hz
LUMINOUS FLUX
4000lm (Wireguard)
3850lm (Diffused)
POWER CONSUMPTION 43W
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 1°C - 40°C
IP RATING IP20
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Ceiling
OPERATING MODE Switch Controlled, Maintained, Non-Maintained
PROJECTED LED LIGHT SOURCE LIFE 100,000 Hours
COMPLIANCE AND TESTING
STANDARDS
AS/NZS 2293.3
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
AS/NZS CISPR 15
EMERGENCY
CLASSIFICATION
Diffuser:
	‑ C0: D63
	‑ C90: D12.5
Wireguard:
	‑ C0: D50
	‑ C90: D25
51
15
38.5
45
50
70
50
70
45
MOUNTING INFORMATION
1,233 mm
120 mm
90 mm
ORTHOGRAPHIC
DRAWING